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21374031 JURY SONIA BEATRIZ 6 549 a 14-05-00  38.756960 14-05-001 PRO

18866843 URRA TORRES VIVIANA 2 307 a 14-05-00  38.176210 20-06-092 PRO

21374031 JURY SONIA BEATRIZ 19 939 a 14-05-00  36.296960 14-05-003 PRO
6 939 a  36.256960PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 2 186 a 14-05-00  35.400080 14-05-004 PRO

22625626 D'ANGELO  GRACIELA A 4 315 a 14-05-00  35.022910 14-09-015 PRO

26751205 JOFRE SILVANA GABRIE 2 307 a 14-05-00  33.028260 15-03-146 PRO

18107708 AMOR ADRIANA VILMA 2 294 a 14-05-00  31.470300 18-01-087 PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 19 186 a 14-05-00  30.923000 14-05-008 PRO

26936253 RISSO MARIELA SILVAN 2 307 a 14-05-00  30.526920 14-05-009 PRO

22625626 D'ANGELO  GRACIELA A 3 315 a 14-05-00  30.480000 14-09-0110 PRO
24 315 a  30.420000PRO

12720120 PALLERO MIGUEL ANGEL 3 872 a 14-05-00  30.391720 14-05-0011 PRO
21 872 a  30.391720PRO

22625626 D'ANGELO  GRACIELA A 9 315 a 14-05-00  30.360000 14-09-0112 PRO

12720120 PALLERO MIGUEL ANGEL 4 872 a 14-05-00  29.971720 14-05-0013 PRO

23095824 SANCHEZ LUIS DEMETRI 2 294 a 11-04-09  34.258520 11-04-0914 PRO
2 317 a  34.258520PRO

2 1190 a  34.258520PRO

28740464 ESCHLER SERGIO ANTON 4 315 a 11-04-09  32.016200 13-00-2615 PRO
3 315 a  28.680000PRO

9 315 a  28.630000PRO

24 315 a  28.630000PRO

22178259 SCANIO GUSTAVO ALBER 7 411 a 11-03-16  41.310390 11-04-1016 PRO

26411227 GOTTERO MARIA JOSE 4 314 a 9-06-11  38.982230 9-06-1117 PRO
5 314 a  28.045000PRO

9 314 a  28.045000PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 1 398 a 8-05-00  37.519200 8-05-0018 PRO

24917374 FERNANDEZ ARIEL CLAU 2 307 a 8-05-00  35.731180 8-05-0019 PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 5 398 a 8-05-00  28.500000 8-05-0020 PRO

27723836 FUNES LILIANA LEONOR 8 926 a 8-05-00  28.000000 8-05-0021 PRO

18495365 ARMENDARIZ MARÍA CLA 7 411 a 6-04-29  39.743950 16-00-0122 PRO

27412632 FUNES MARIELA LORENA 2 307 a 6-04-29  28.079000 6-04-2923 PRO

23507168 VIDELA FANNY ROSARIO 17 331 a 6-04-29  25.382070 13-03-1924 PRO

21933838 GUIÑAZÚ DÉBORA ROXAN 8 889 a 5-04-00  31.888320 5-04-0025 PRO
19 889 a  30.477400PRO

10 889 a  28.362000PRO

11 889 a  28.000000PRO

12 889 a  28.000000PRO

2 889 a  28.000000PRO

4 889 a  28.000000PRO

24 889 a  28.000000PRO

22519327 FEDELI VERONICA DANI 5 366 a 5-03-00  30.818080 8-03-1926 PRO
19 366 a  28.912300PRO

12 366 a  28.853500PRO

11 366 a  26.916000PRO

18448052 MORALES GRACIELA SUS 9 85 a 4-04-00  37.043890 17-05-0427 PRO
9 442 a  36.543890PRO

4 442 a  36.531050PRO

1 442 a  35.420050PRO
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5 442 a  32.992500PRO

27449555 PALMA CLAUDIA MARINA 9 425 a 4-03-00  40.767530 4-06-1428 PRO
4 425 a  40.379110PRO

5 425 a  30.518060PRO

20112196 LIMA PABLO LEONARDO 9 754 a 3-04-00  36.933500 18-03-0429 PRO

27985823 LORCA GRISELDA VANES 4 314 a 3-04-00  31.748360 13-03-2030 PRO
5 314 a  28.000000PRO

9 314 a  28.000000PRO

18866843 URRA TORRES VIVIANA 2 307 b1 14-05-00  34.176210 20-06-0931 PRO

21374031 JURY SONIA BEATRIZ 1 939 b1 14-05-00  32.306960 14-05-0032 PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 2 186 b1 14-05-00  31.400080 14-05-0033 PRO

22625626 D'ANGELO  GRACIELA A 4 315 b1 14-05-00  31.022910 14-09-0134 PRO

26751205 JOFRE SILVANA GABRIE 2 307 b1 14-05-00  29.028260 15-03-1435 PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 8 186 b1 14-05-00  27.145000 14-05-0036 PRO

26936253 RISSO MARIELA SILVAN 2 307 b1 14-05-00  26.526920 14-05-0037 PRO

22625626 D'ANGELO  GRACIELA A 7 315 b1 14-05-00  26.450000 14-09-0138 PRO

12720120 PALLERO MIGUEL ANGEL 21 872 b1 14-05-00  26.391720 14-05-0039 PRO
3 872 b1  26.391720PRO

4 872 b1  25.971720PRO

23095824 SANCHEZ LUIS DEMETRI 2 317 b1 11-04-09  30.258520 11-04-0940 PRO

28740464 ESCHLER SERGIO ANTON 4 315 b1 11-04-09  28.016200 13-00-2641 PRO
7 315 b1  24.735000PRO

22178259 SCANIO GUSTAVO ALBER 4 411 b1 11-03-16  29.000000 11-04-1042 PRO

26411227 GOTTERO MARIA JOSE 4 314 b1 9-06-11  34.982230 9-06-1143 PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 19 398 b1 8-05-00  32.329480 8-05-0044 PRO

24917374 FERNANDEZ ARIEL CLAU 2 307 b1 8-05-00  31.731180 8-05-0045 PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 5 398 b1 8-05-00  24.500000 8-05-0046 PRO

27723836 FUNES LILIANA LEONOR 8 926 b1 8-05-00  24.000000 8-05-0047 PRO

18495365 ARMENDARIZ MARÍA CLA 4 411 b1 6-04-29  34.056820 16-00-0148 PRO

27412632 FUNES MARIELA LORENA 2 307 b1 6-04-29  24.079000 6-04-2949 PRO

21933838 GUIÑAZÚ DÉBORA ROXAN 8 889 b1 5-04-00  27.888320 5-04-0050 PRO
19 889 b1  26.477400PRO

22519327 FEDELI VERONICA DANI 5 366 b1 5-03-00  26.818080 8-03-1951 PRO
4 366 b1  22.916000PRO

18448052 MORALES GRACIELA SUS 9 442 b1 4-04-00  32.543890 17-05-0452 PRO
1 442 b1  31.420050PRO

27449555 PALMA CLAUDIA MARINA 9 425 b1 4-03-00  36.767530 4-06-1453 PRO
4 425 b1  36.379110PRO

1 425 b1  35.986090PRO

20112196 LIMA PABLO LEONARDO 9 754 b1 3-04-00  32.933500 18-03-0454 PRO

27985823 LORCA GRISELDA VANES 4 314 b1 3-04-00  27.748360 13-03-2055 PRO

18365465 MORALES MARIA ARTURA 9 998 b2 28-08-29  27.954000 32-03-1656 PRO

20112266 COCUCCI MARIELA 9 1 b2 28-08-29  26.553000 32-08-2857 PRO
4 1 b2  25.677000PRO

21370490 COCUCCI CARINA 4 1 b2 28-08-29  25.253000 29-02-2558 PRO
9 1 b2  25.176000PRO

24740272 PIZARRO ANDREA ALEJA 9 276 b2 28-08-29  24.500000 29-09-1359 PRO

21374031 JURY SONIA BEATRIZ 1 549 b2 14-05-00  32.806960 14-05-0060 PRO

26751205 JOFRE SILVANA GABRIE 9 277 b2 14-05-00  28.642840 15-03-1461 PRO
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23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 4 167 b2 14-05-00  25.588000 14-05-0062 PRO

28740464 ESCHLER SERGIO ANTON 4 181 b2 11-04-09  26.516200 13-00-2663 PRO

22178259 SCANIO GUSTAVO ALBER 5 880 b2 11-03-16  29.976020 11-04-1064 PRO
9 276 b2  29.500000PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 9 276 b2 8-05-00  25.000000 8-05-0065 PRO

27412632 FUNES MARIELA LORENA 9 276 b2 6-04-29  23.600000 6-04-2966 PRO

21933838 GUIÑAZÚ DÉBORA ROXAN 8 91 b2 5-04-00  26.388320 5-04-0067 PRO
15 91 b2  23.331240PRO

18448052 MORALES GRACIELA SUS 9 276 b2 4-04-00  33.043890 17-05-0468 PRO
9 85 b2  31.043890PRO

27449555 PALMA CLAUDIA MARINA 9 277 b2 4-03-00  37.267530 4-06-1469 PRO

20112196 LIMA PABLO LEONARDO 4 165 b2 3-04-00  31.313660 18-03-0470 PRO

18365465 MORALES MARIA ARTURA 9 998 c 28-08-29  22.954000 32-03-1671 PRO
1 998 c  22.008000PRO

2 423 c  21.654680PRO

24740272 PIZARRO ANDREA ALEJA 2 578 c 28-08-29  21.634000 29-09-1372 PRO

20112266 COCUCCI MARIELA 9 1 c 28-08-29  21.553000 32-08-2873 PRO

18365465 MORALES MARIA ARTURA 5 998 c 28-08-29  20.950000 32-03-1674 PRO

20112266 COCUCCI MARIELA 4 1 c 28-08-29  20.677000 32-08-2875 PRO

18365465 MORALES MARIA ARTURA 1 423 c 28-08-29  20.508000 32-03-1676 PRO

21370490 COCUCCI CARINA 4 1 c 28-08-29  20.253000 29-02-2577 PRO
9 1 c  20.176000PRO

24740272 PIZARRO ANDREA ALEJA 9 276 c 28-08-29  19.500000 29-09-1378 PRO

18866843 URRA TORRES VIVIANA 2 307 c 14-05-00  27.176210 20-06-0979 PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 2 167 c 14-05-00  24.900080 14-05-0080 PRO

26751205 JOFRE SILVANA GABRIE 9 277 c 14-05-00  23.642840 15-03-1481 PRO
2 307 c  22.028260PRO

23159583 MARTINEZ PATRICIA AL 4 167 c 14-05-00  20.588000 14-05-0082 PRO
9 167 c  20.533000PRO

26936253 RISSO MARIELA SILVAN 2 307 c 14-05-00  19.526920 14-05-0083 PRO

23095824 SANCHEZ LUIS DEMETRI 2 317 c 11-04-09  23.258520 11-04-0984 PRO

28740464 ESCHLER SERGIO ANTON 4 181 c 11-04-09  21.516200 13-00-2685 PRO

22178259 SCANIO GUSTAVO ALBER 5 880 c 11-03-16  24.976020 11-04-1086 PRO
9 276 c  24.500000PRO

26411227 GOTTERO MARIA JOSE 4 314 c 9-06-11  27.982230 9-06-1187 PRO

24917374 FERNANDEZ ARIEL CLAU 2 307 c 8-05-00  24.731180 8-05-0088 PRO

26747741 PEREZ JESICA ELIZABE 9 276 c 8-05-00  20.000000 8-05-0089 PRO

27412632 FUNES MARIELA LORENA 9 276 c 6-04-29  18.600000 6-04-2990 PRO
2 307 c  17.079000PRO

21933838 GUIÑAZÚ DÉBORA ROXAN 8 91 c 5-04-00  21.388320 5-04-0091 PRO
6 91 c  17.500000PRO

2 91 c  17.500000PRO

18448052 MORALES GRACIELA SUS 9 85 c 4-04-00  26.043890 17-05-0492 PRO

27449555 PALMA CLAUDIA MARINA 4 425 c 4-03-00  29.379110 4-06-1493 PRO

27985823 LORCA GRISELDA VANES 4 314 c 3-04-00  20.748360 13-03-2094 PRO


